
MTCHS, MMACHS, Pathways MS Lunch Menu—Fall 2016-17 
 
 

      

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8/22 
9/12 
10/3 
10/24 
11/14 
12/12 

Buffalo Chicken Pizza 
Ranchero Wrap & Chips 
Sloppy Joe 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Green Beans 

Beef Nachos 
PB & J 
Hamburger 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Corn 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Orange Chicken w/Soba Noodles 
Caesar Salad with Garlic Round 

 

Green Salad (not offered w C Salad) 
Fruit 
Baked Beans 
Baby Carrots 

Spicy Chicken 
Cheese Pizza 
Sub Sandwich & Chips 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Baby Carrots 

Hamburger 
Brunch Bowl w/Toast 
Oriental Wrap w/Chips 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Sweet Potato Krinkle Fries 

8/29 
9/19 
10/10 
10/31 
11/28 
12/19 

Open Face Chicken/Gravy 
Bowl 

PB & J 
Caesar Salad 

 

Chips 
Green Salad (except with C salad) 
Fruit 
Baked Beans 
Baby Carrots 

Buffalo Chicken Pizza 
Beef Nachos 
Corn Dog w/chips 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Corn 

BBQ Chicken Wrap 
Cheeseburger 
Sub Sandwich 

 

Fruit 
Edamame Blend Veggies 
Green Salad 

Mexican Pork & Spanish 
Rice Bowl 

Spicy Chicken 
Pepperoni Pizza 

 

Green Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Fruit 

Hamburger 
Southwest Chicken Wrap 
PB & J 

 

Fruit 
Sweet Potato Krinkle Fries 
Green Salad 

9/5 
9/26 
10/17 
11/7 
12/5 

Buffalo Chicken Pizza 
Brunch Bowl w/Toast 
Fajita Chicken Salad 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Green Beans 

Beef Nachos 
PB & J 
Sub Sandwich 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Corn 

Sante Fe Chicken Wrap 
Sichuan Chicken Rice Bowl 
Cheeseburger 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Sweet Potato Fries 

PB & J 
Spicy Chicken 
Chef Salad w/Garlic Round 

 

Green Salad (not w/ chef 
salad) 
Fruit 
Baby Carrots 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Ribecue 
Chicken Caesar Wrap 

 

Green Salad 
Fruit 
Baked Beans 
Baby Carrots 

 

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO AVAILABILITY OF FOOD ITEMS SUCH AS SEASONAL FRUIT. 

MENUS ARE POSTED AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH LINE DAILY. 

USDA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER. 

Students may choose 1% or fat free white, fat free chocolate or strawberry milk. 8-12-16 


