MTCHS, MMACHS, Pathways MS Lunch Menu—Fall 2016-17

Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8/22 9/12 10/3 10/24	Buffalo Chicken Pizza Ranchero Wrap & Chips Sloppy Joe	Beef Nachos PB & J Hamburger	Pepperoni Pizza Orange Chicken w/Soba Noodles Caesar Salad with Garlic Round	Spicy Chicken Cheese Pizza Sub Sandwich & Chips	Hamburger Brunch Bowl w/Toast Oriental Wrap w/Chips
11/14 12/12	Green Salad Fruit Green Beans	Green Salad Fruit Corn	Green Salad (not offered w C Salad) Fruit Baked Beans Baby Carrots	Green Salad Fruit Baby Carrots	Green Salad Fruit Sweet Potato Krinkle Fries
8/29 9/19 10/10 10/31 11/28 12/19	Open Face Chicken/Gravy Bowl PB & J Caesar Salad Chips Green Salad (except with C salad) Fruit Baked Beans Baby Carrots	Buffalo Chicken Pizza Beef Nachos Corn Dog w/chips Green Salad Fruit Corn	BBQ Chicken Wrap Cheeseburger Sub Sandwich Fruit Edamame Blend Veggies Green Salad	Mexican Pork & Spanish Rice Bowl Spicy Chicken Pepperoni Pizza Green Salad Baby Carrots Fruit	Hamburger Southwest Chicken Wrap PB & J Fruit Sweet Potato Krinkle Fries Green Salad
9/5 9/26 10/17 11/7 12/5	Buffalo Chicken Pizza Brunch Bowl w/Toast Fajita Chicken Salad Green Salad Fruit Green Beans	Beef Nachos PB & J Sub Sandwich Green Salad Fruit Corn	Sante Fe Chicken Wrap Sichuan Chicken Rice Bowl Cheeseburger Green Salad Fruit Sweet Potato Fries	PB & J Spicy Chicken Chef Salad w/Garlic Round Green Salad (not w/ chef salad) Fruit Baby Carrots	Pepperoni Pizza Ribecue Chicken Caesar Wrap Green Salad Fruit Baked Beans Baby Carrots

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO AVAILABILITY OF FOOD ITEMS SUCH AS SEASONAL FRUIT. MENUS ARE POSTED AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH LINE DAILY. USDA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.